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255138 DENNYSON ROBERT DA SILVA FELIX 4.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 12.00 5.00 5.00 52.00 1º
3093760 VANIA DULYA BECKMAN SOUSA 7.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 12.00 5.00 6.00 52.00 2º
4128958 ANDRESA GOMES DE ABREU 5.00 6.00 3.00 15.00 6.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 51.00 3º
4325737 VINICIUS MELO NASCIMENTO 5.00 8.00 4.00 12.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 51.00 4º
258891 MARIA EDUARDA DE AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA 7.00 9.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 49.00 5º
436637 9 VINICIUS ROGER SANTOS SILVA 7.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 12.00 1.00 4.00 47.00 6º
4145097 MARCELL VICTOR GOMES GAMA 5.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 18.00 3.00 2.00 47.00 7º
267424 JOSÉ ILDO DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR 4.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 9.00 5.00 7.00 47.00 8º
4212835 FILIPE GUSTAVO ALVES BRAGA 6.00 8.00 5.00 9.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 46.00 9º
4379900 YASMIN LARA CAMPOS TORRES 7.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 45.00 10º
126830 HUDSON FÉLIX DA SILVA 6.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 45.00 11º
7524654 LUTYANE LEITE DE SANTIAGO ROCHA 6.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 45.00 12º
3695069 PAULO RICARDO DE ALMEIDA MAGALHÃES 6.00 2.00 2.00 12.00 4.00 12.00 2.00 4.00 44.00 13º
7834665 KAREN STHEFANY FERNANDES DA SILVA 6.00 4.00 3.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 44.00 14º
3258173 SIVONE COSTA CAVALCANTE 5.00 8.00 4.00 15.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 44.00 15º
3812430 LUAN VITOR SILVA VASCONCELOS 4.00 8.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 12.00 3.00 4.00 44.00 16º
4229495 MIRIELLY AKÁSSIA RIBEIRO MOURA 2.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 12.00 6.00 4.00 44.00 17º
3181677 SERGIO SARMENTO DOS SANTOS FILHO 5.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 44.00 18º
269352 PAULO ANDRÉ CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS 5.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 12.00 3.00 4.00 43.00 19º
3508897 JOÃO GABRIEL MAGALHÃES ARAÚJO 4.00 4.00 5.00 12.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 43.00 20º
457888-0 IGOR EMANUEL BEZERRA LOPES 6.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 12.00 2.00 6.00 43.00 21º
154450 LEANDRO BARBOSA 6.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 43.00 22º
3335585 GABRIEL ANTONIO RUFINO LEÃO 6.00 8.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 43.00 23º
255482 SULIMARA DA CONCEICAO FONSECA 5.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 6.00 3.00 42.00 24º
4082583 YURI MATEUS CALDAS DE ASSIS SANTOS 5.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 42.00 25º
6994903 ADRIANE BRITO ALMEIDA 5.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 12.00 3.00 4.00 42.00 26º
3694976 FABIOLA WILSON COSTA 4.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 42.00 27º
4213912 GILVANE FERREIRA LIMA JUNIOR 6.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 42.00 28º
443220 ERICK BRUNO SIQUEIRA COSTA 5.00 7.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 42.00 29º



5188016 SAMUEL BEZERRA DE CASTRO 6.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 42.00 30º
3875253 WALTER GOMES DA SILVA NETO 8.00 6.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 41.00 31º
396974-6 DIEGO PEIXOTO SILVA 4.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 9.00 6.00 4.00 41.00 32º
3492141 WHITNEY FRANÇA DE OLIVEIRA 8.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 8.00 41.00 33º
3388948 MARCOS JUNIO MAGALHAES QUEIROZ 3.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 12.00 4.00 4.00 40.00 34º
4436237 PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ARAÚJO 3.00 6.00 1.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 40.00 35º
261572 MATEUS BARROS OLIVEIRA 7.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 12.00 2.00 3.00 40.00 36º
194995 MARLON ONILDO NASCIMENTO PIRES 5.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 40.00 37º
3737179 MARLEISE GOMES DE TRUVIDE 4.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 5.00 2.00 40.00 38º
3551172 VIVIANE PATRICIO DA SILVA 6.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 40.00 39º
415360-0 IVAN FRANÇA BRAZ 6.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 40.00 40º
4113659 RUTE RIBEIRO GUERREIRO 6.00 9.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 40.00 41º
435816-3 BEATRIZ DE SOUZA COLARES 5.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 40.00 42º
4750403 JAYME SOUSA MAGALHÃES 5.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 2.00 2.00 39.00 43º
388270-5 KAROLINY DE JESUS PINHEIRO 3.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 12.00 1.00 3.00 39.00 44º
4316215 MATHEUS DAVI ERICEIRA ALVES 7.00 8.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 1.00 3.00 39.00 45º
4268350 GENILSON MOTA SANTOS 5.00 7.00 2.00 9.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 39.00 46º
4064488 WANDERLEY RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO JUNIOR 4.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 39.00 47º
94017015810 MICHEL SALES FEITOZA 8.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 39.00 48º
264625 MADJER ALBUQUERQUE VIANA 8.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 39.00 49º
4493605 GILMARA DE SOUSA LUCAS 6.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 38.00 50º
3327639 LORENA LEUDA PATRICIO SAMPAIO LOPES 5.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 38.00 51º
3306909 ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO 4.00 1.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 38.00 52º
183053 FRANCISCO EVERTON MOREIRA BARBOSA 7.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 38.00 53º
429675-3 BRENNO OLIVEIRA ARAÚJO 4.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 37.00 54º
3761070 PAULO FERREIRA DE FRAÇA FILHO 6.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 37.00 55º
4129873 RAFHAEL ROCHA DAS NEVES 5.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 37.00 56º
4227689 LUIZ OTÁVIO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 1.00 6.00 37.00 57º
3569934 ANTONIO OSCAR MONTELES MACHADO 5.00 1.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 37.00 58º
4421370 IZABEL DA SILVA SOUZA 3.00 6.00 2.00 9.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 37.00 59º
4359348 JADER ONETY DE NEGREIROS COSTA JUNIOR 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 37.00 60º
3977749 MARCELO LIMA NOGUEIRA 5.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 37.00 61º
458706-5 ANDREZA SOUZA MOREIRA 4.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 37.00 62º
3287955 RAYSSA ALVES DA SILVA 5.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 36.00 63º
4245334 MARIA HELENA DE SOUSA LIMA 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 36.00 64º
3437299 CLEUNICE BERNALDO ALMEIDA 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 36.00 65º
303388-o ANNE KEROLANE DA SILVA MENDES 4.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 36.00 66º
3939243 IRIS MARIANA CARVALHO BRIGLIA 6.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 36.00 67º
197437 EDZÂNGELA FREITAS DA SILVA 5.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 36.00 68º
3447766 CARLOS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE CASTILHO 5.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 36.00 69º
3940934 ELIOENAI ESDRAS FEITOSA DOS SANTOS 5.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 36.00 70º
4660978 CLEVERSON COSTA PINHO 5.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 1.00 5.00 35.00 71º
3652335 POLIANA CARVALHO DE ARAUJO 5.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 35.00 72º
468463-0 PRISCILA DOS SANTOS XAVIER MELO 3.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 35.00 73º



250509 LENNET SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 35.00 74º
4019156 EDUARDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 3.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 34.00 75º
3966321 GABRIELA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 6.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 34.00 76º
420194-9 TAIS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 3.00 4.00 3.00 12.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 34.00 77º
256531773 JEAN CARLOS DE MELO COUTO 3.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 34.00 78º
4156781 ABIGAIL SANTOS FREITAS 6.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 34.00 79º
215552 ISAAC GABRIEL SARAIVA DA SILVA 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 34.00 80º
4299949 LUIZ RENAN DO NASCIMENTO SEMEN 5.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 34.00 81º
232842 ANTONIO ALEXANDRE DO NASCIMENTO PRADO 3.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 34.00 82º
4797205 ANDREY FERNANDO DE ALENCAR 4.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 34.00 83º
3593231 ITALO SALAZAR SILVA 2.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 1.00 3.00 33.00 84º
4578236 MARCELO AUGUSTO SANTOS DE JESUS 6.00 2.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 33.00 85º
3857654 ANA PAULA CHAVES DE MACEDO 5.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 33.00 86º
201864 FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS DE FRANÇA SILVA 5.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 33.00 87º
370686-9 HYASMIM FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 7.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 33.00 88º
4503660 MAIRLA RAIANE SILVA DE SOUSA 6.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 32.00 89º
471596-9 AMANDA MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 5.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 32.00 90º
324082-7 FELIPE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 5.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 32.00 91º
3584879 RIVELINO JOSE DE MATOS JUNIOR 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 32.00 92º
4320298 REVISLÂNDE DA SILVA PEREIRA 5.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 32.00 93º
425629-8 YURI PONTES MESSIAS 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 32.00 94º
4565797 CELLY JANE DA SILVA COSTA 4.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 32.00 95º
3887448 CLEBSON NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 7.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 32.00 96º
222.973 ANTONIA CARVALHO DA SILVA 2.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 1.00 4.00 31.00 97º
4079167 FABIANO ALVES DOS SANTOS 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 31.00 98º
3916243 YAGO GADELHA FREITAS 5.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 31.00 99º
4605640 POLIANA DA SILVA AGAPITO 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 31.00 100º
4041976 BRUNO ALGUSTO RODRIGUES 3.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 31.00 101º
3537498 CÁSSIO REIS FERREIRA SANTOS 2.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 31.00 102º
3150151 NATACHA CAVALCANTE VAN DEN BERGER 6.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 31.00 103º
387522-9 JORDY DE SOUZA SILVA BRAGA 6.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 31.00 104º
369200-0 GABRIEL SILVA BRANDAO 4.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 30.00 105º
3972399 YASMIN SARAI GOMES FIRMINO 5.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 30.00 106º
4281934 OTÁVIO ANTHONY TERÊNCIO DO NASCIMENTO 4.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 30.00 107º
447116-4 TAMIRES RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 30.00 108º
4449134 INDYARA HADIMILA LEITE PEIXOTO 3.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 7.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 30.00 109º
4123786 KLEDNEY SILVA FERREIRA 5.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 29.00 110º
3738779 ANDRE LUIS RODRIGUES LIMA 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 9.00 1.00 4.00 29.00 111º
192327 MARCO ANTONIO DE A.PASSOS 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 29.00 112º
4776208 ANA CLÁUDIA DE SOUZA SILVA 6.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 29.00 113º
3515052 AUGUSTO PENHALOSA RODRIGUES 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 28.00 114º
18606652 JOSILENE ALVES DOS SANTOS 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 28.00 115º
457857-0 DAIANNY KEITY SOUSA PERES 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 9.00 1.00 2.00 27.00 116º
4019903 BRENDA IONARA OLIVEIRA CONCEIÇÃO 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 27.00 117º



4005678 IVANERIO ALVES DA SILVA 6.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 27.00 118º
4105346 TALIS WILLIAM DE OLIVEIRA SERVINO 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 27.00 119º
3598640 GIZELY MORAES DIAS 3.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 27.00 120º
3486176 NATÁLIA FELICIO RODRIGUES 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 26.00 121º
4587499 DIONATAN ALESSANDRA CAMARAO FRANCO 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 26.00 122º
0493100120135 SAMILLY AMORIM AZEVEDO 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 26.00 123º
4605705 BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA MACEIO 4.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 26.00 124º
4534824 DANIEL DA SILVA SALALAR 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 26.00 125º
3582302 DARLISSON SOUSA DE ARAUJO 3.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 25.00 126º
407880-2 CARLA KÉSSIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 6.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 24.00 127º
3698726 RONY ARIEL ANDRADE MENDES 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 24.00 128º
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